W
IRE
& CABLE
PACER MARINE - SARASOTA
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
NATIONAL AND OEM SALES
1-800-424-9549 • FAX: 941-379-9015
PACER MARINE - FT. LAUDERDALE

M14-2ACLR 14 41/.0100 .120 x .230 35
M12-2ACLR 12 65/.0100 .160 x .335 55
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order by standard put-up size.
FEATURES:
• Finely stranded tinned and bare copper conductors.
• Clear PVC insulation
• Temperature Range: -20˚C to 80˚C
• Voltage Rating: 90V
• Standard put-up sizes are 100, 500 and 1000 feet
PART WIRE NUM. OF STRANDING NOMINAL CURRENT APPRX.
NUMBER AWG CONDUCTORS NUM./AWG. O.D. AMPS* LBS/M
MSTO16/3 16 3 26/30 .390 13 87
MSTO14/3 14 3 41/30 .530 18 152
MSTO12/3 12 3 65/30 .600 25 209
MSTO12/4 12 4 65/30 .650 20 255
MSTO10/3 10 3 105/30 .660 30 272
MSTO10/4 10 4 105/30 .715 25 333
MSTO6/3 6 3 266/30 .865 50 415
MSTO6/4 6 4 266/30 1.150 50 570
MSTO2/4 2** 4 665/30 1.500 100 1,195
FLAT BRAID
Flat braided cable is a tight weave of soft drawn tinned copper wire. Originally constructed
tubular, it is rolled flat creating a specific width. Excellent for use in shielding short runs and
is easily terminated. Also, flat braid is ideal for use as a low impedance ground path. The